

Court No. - 73

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1603 of 1984

Appellant :- Bachau Mian And Others

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- S.P. Singh

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Rajiv Gupta,J.

Sri Satya Prakash Shukla, learned counsel has made statement at bar that he shall file his vakalatnama on behalf of the appellant by next date fixed.

List on 11.04.2022 showing the name of Sri Satya Prakash Shukla as counsel for the appellant.

Order Date :- 28.3.2022

Asha