

Court No. - 83

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1603 of 1984

Appellant :- Bachau Mian And Others

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- S.P. Singh, Satya Prakash Shukla

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Nalin Kumar Srivastava, J.

1. Case has been called out. None present for the appellants. Learned A.G.A. for the State is present.
2. Notices have been sent to the appellants in the year 2023 but none is present on their behalf.
3. Let bailable warrants be issued against the appellants Bachau Mian and Binker Miyan through the Chief Judicial Magistrate, Mirzapur. As and when they appear before the court of Chief Judicial Magistrate and apply for bail, they shall be released on bail on furnishing a personal bond of Rs.20,000/- and two reliable sureties each in the like amount to the satisfaction of the court concerned with an undertaking that they shall appear before this Court on the next date fixed.
4. List this case on 04.08.2025.
5. A copy of this order be sent within a week through FAX to the C.J.M. concerned for communication and necessary compliance.

Order Date :- 15.7.2025

Rmk.