



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1603 of 1984

Bachau Mian And Others

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s)	:	S.P. Singh, Satya Prakash Shukla
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	A.G.A.

Court No. - 76

HON'BLE VIKRAM D. CHAUHAN, J.

1. List has been revised. No one has appeared on behalf of appellants.
2. By order dated 15.7.2025, bailable warrants were issued against appellants.
3. Office is directed to obtain report from the Chief Judicial Magistrate, Mirzapur with regard to execution of bailable warrant.
4. List in the week commencing 12.1.2026.

(Vikram D. Chauhan,J.)

November 3, 2025
D. Tamang