



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1603 of 1984

Bachau Mian And Others

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s)	:	S.P. Singh, Satya Prakash Shukla
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	A.G.A.

Court No. - 90

HON'BLE MANOJ BAJAJ, J.

Sri Atul Kumar Pandey, learned Amicus Curiae, prays for a short adjournment to inspect the trial court record for addressing the argument on behalf of the appellants.

List this case on 31.03.2026.

(Manoj Bajaj,J.)

March 9, 2026
R./